MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC BR. IV (A) CHEMISTRY(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE =~ EXAM SESSION  SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026 2pmto5pm EMTDN32  BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
09-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar
Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC BR. Il COMPUTER SCIENCE(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

ECSGC21
ECSGC22
TMCCN31
ECSGC23
ECSGC41
ECSGT23

SUBJECT NAME

ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
COMPILER DESIGN

INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN PRINCIPLES
PATTERN RECOGNITION

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026 2pmto5pm EMTDN32  BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
09-02-2026
09-02-2026
10-02-2026
10-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amtolpm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm

MADURAI

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC BR. | (C) MATHEMATICS(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

EMTDC13
EMTDC21
EMTDC31
EMTDC32
TMCCN31
EMTDC22
EMTDC33
EMTDC34
EMTDC41
EMTDC42
EMTDC43
EMTDC44
EMTDN32
EMTDT42

SUBJECT NAME

ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
ALGEBRA - I

ALGEBRA - 1lI

ANALYSIS - 11l

INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
ANALYSIS - 11

TOPOLOGY

STATISTICS |

COMPLEX ANALYSIS

NUMBER THEORY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

BUSINESS STATISTICS

ADVANCED TOPOLOGY

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
06-02-2026
09-02-2026
09-02-2026
10-02-2026
10-02-2026
11-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1 pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm
10amtol pm

MADURAI

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC BR. il (A) PHYSICS(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

EPH8C11
EPH8C31
EPH8C23
EPH8C32
EPH8C43
EPH8C33
EPH8T21
EPH8T42
EPH8C21
EPH8C41
EPH8C22
EPH8C42
EPH8T11

SUBJECT NAME

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-|
SOLID STATE PHYSICS - |

STATISTICAL MECHANICS AND THERMODYNAMICS

QUANTUM MECHANICS - |

NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS

APPLIED OPTICS AND LASER PHYSICS

NANO PHYSICS

FIBRE OPTICS COMMUNICATIONS
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - I

SOLID STATE PHYSICS - 1l

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

QUANTUM MECHANICS - 1l

COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
05-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar
Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle
NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC ZOOLOGY(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

EZY8C33
EZY8C41
EZY8C42
EZY8CA3
EZY8T41

SUBJECT NAME
EVOLUTION
PHYSIOLOGY
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
AUQACULTURE
Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm PMRDC11 MANAGEMENT THEORY & PRACTICE
04-02-2026 1l0amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle
NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M COM COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TCACT21  PROGRAMMING IN C++
04-02-2026 1l0amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026 2pmto5pm EMTDN32  BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY
(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M A ENGLISH(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TEN8C11  MODERN LITERATURE-I

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

04-02-2026 10amto 1 pm TEN8C41
04-02-2026 10amto 1 pm TMCCN31

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M A HISTORY(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
10-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar
Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
10amtol pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1l pm
2pmto5pm

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

TMC8C33
TMCCC41
TMCCN31
TMCCT31
EMTDN32

SUBJECT NAME
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
DIRECT TAXES
BUSINESS STATISTICS
Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



EXAM DATE

04-02-2026
04-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026

Palkalai Nagar
Madurai-625 021

EXAM SESSION

10amto 1l pm
10amtol pm
2pmto5pm
10amto 1l pm

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle
NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK(SEMESTER)

SUB CODE

TMCCN31
TSWS8T3E
TSWS8TAE
TSWS8TA4F

SUBJECT NAME

INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

PARTICIPATARY PROGRAMME-PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Dr S Muthiah
Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M A TAMIL(SEMESTER)
EXAM DATE = EXAM SESSION SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME

04-02-2026 10amto1pm TMCCN31  INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar Dr S Muthiah
Madurai-625 021 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



