



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC BR. IV (A) CHEMISTRY(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDN32	BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE



(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M SC BR. II COMPUTER SCIENCE(SEMESTER)			
EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	ECSGC21	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	ECSGC22	COMPILER DESIGN
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	ECSGC23	OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN PRINCIPLES
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	ECSGC41	PATTERN RECOGNITION
09-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	ECSGT23	DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDN32	BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC BR. I (C) MATHEMATICS(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDC13	ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC21	ALGEBRA - II
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDC31	ALGEBRA - III
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC32	ANALYSIS - III
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC22	ANALYSIS - II
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDC33	TOPOLOGY
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC34	STATISTICS I
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDC41	COMPLEX ANALYSIS
06-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC42	NUMBER THEORY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
09-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDC43	FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
09-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDC44	OPERATIONS RESEARCH
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDN32	BUSINESS STATISTICS
10-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EMTDT42	ADVANCED TOPOLOGY

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC BR. III (A) PHYSICS(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C11	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-I
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EPH8C31	SOLID STATE PHYSICS - I
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C23	STATISTICAL MECHANICS AND THERMODYNAMICS
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C32	QUANTUM MECHANICS - I
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EPH8C43	NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C33	APPLIED OPTICS AND LASER PHYSICS
06-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8T21	NANO PHYSICS
06-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EPH8T42	FIBRE OPTICS COMMUNICATIONS
09-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C21	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - II
09-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EPH8C41	SOLID STATE PHYSICS - II
10-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8C22	ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EPH8C42	QUANTUM MECHANICS - II
11-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EPH8T11	COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC ZOOLOGY(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EZY8C33	EVOLUTION
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EZY8C41	PHYSIOLOGY
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EZY8C42	DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	EZY8C43	BIOTECHNOLOGY
05-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EZY8T41	AUQACULTURE

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADRAS KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	PMRDC11	MANAGEMENT THEORY & PRACTICE
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE



(Those who joined from 2008-2017)

M COM COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(SEMESTER)			
EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TCACT21	PROGRAMMING IN C++
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDN32	BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M A ENGLISH(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TEN8C11	MODERN LITERATURE-I
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TEN8C41	ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M A HISTORY(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADRAS KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



MASTER OF COMMERCE(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMC8C33	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCC41	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCT31	DIRECT TAXES
10-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	EMTDN32	BUSINESS STATISTICS

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M SC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADRAS KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TSW8T3E	URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
04-02-2026	2 pm to 5 pm	TSW8T4E	PARTICIPATORY PROGRAMME-PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
05-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TSW8T4F	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 - SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS(CBCS) - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2008-2017)



M A TAMIL(SEMESTER)

EXAM DATE	EXAM SESSION	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME
04-02-2026	10 am to 1 pm	TMCCN31	INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)